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*Kaito Imabayashi116
JPN

6.200 4.900 5.3005.2005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.000 9.1008.1008.4509.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.950 15.35013.300 14.40013.900 84.900

1

*Koji Nonomura117
JPN

6.200 5.300 4.8004.9004.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.800 9.3509.1007.4508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 12.250 15.65014.000 14.15014.100 84.400

2

*Akash Modi129
USA

6.200 5.100 4.7005.1005.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.950 8.8008.6508.2508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.350 15.50013.750 13.50014.050 84.150

3

*Guanhua Wu107
CHN

6.200 5.600 5.2005.7005.1005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.950 8.5509.0008.0508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.150 15.40014.700 13.75013.550 84.050

4

*Grygorii Zyrianov124
RUS

6.200 5.200 4.2004.4005.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.900 8.8509.0008.1508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 13.350 15.70013.400 13.05014.100 83.350

5

*Sergey Stepanov126
RUS

6.600 4.200 4.7005.4004.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 8.1008.8008.5008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.300 15.50014.200 12.80013.400 82.750

6

*Marvin Kimble127
USA

6.600 5.500 4.6005.1005.5005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 6.600 9.0008.9507.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.000 13.050 15.80014.050 13.60012.100 82.600

7

*Sean Melton128
USA

6.600 5.200 4.5005.3005.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.600 9.150 7.1507.8507.6008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.900 16.20013.150 11.65014.350 82.350

*Kenzo Seryu118
JPN

6.200 5.000 5.5005.0004.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.850 8.0508.4507.2508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.350 15.55013.450 13.55013.850 81.600

*Brody-Jai Hennessy101
AUS

6.200 5.300 4.7004.7003.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.700 8.0508.5507.4007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.100 15.60013.250 12.75014.000 79.100

8

*Nikolay Kovinov125
RUS

6.200 4.600 4.6005.0005.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.150 7.4508.8007.1007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.400 15.40013.800 12.05012.750 78.600



2012 Pacific Rim Championships
Meet Results - Juniors
Men
Competition I / II
Saturday, March 17, 1:30pm

Page: 2
Printed on: 3/17/2012

Num Name
Country

AARank

*Zachary Clay105
CAN

5.800 4.400 4.4004.3004.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.200 7.5008.0008.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.600 15.35012.300 11.90012.600 78.250

9

*Joshua Stuart106
CAN

5.000 4.400 4.0004.7004.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.000 9.0008.0506.9508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.450 14.45012.750 13.00013.400 78.100

10

*Lachlan Savill102
AUS

4.600 4.600 4.2004.4004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.300 8.9507.8507.0508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.150 13.80012.250 13.15012.900 76.650

11

*Rodolfo Gomez119
MEX

6.200 4.300 4.3004.8003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 8.4007.7506.3008.250

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.000 15.00012.550 12.70012.600 75.500

12

*Leo Golder123
NZL

4.600 3.900 3.7003.1003.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.000 8.6008.4507.3008.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.600 13.55011.550 12.30012.900 73.900

13

*Jia-En Lin112
TPE

4.600 4.000 4.6003.9004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.900 8.1008.0007.0507.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.050 13.60011.900 12.70011.900 72.700

14

*Andres Resendiz120
MEX

5.400 4.200 4.0004.8004.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 6.300 8.6006.5506.2507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.800 10.550 14.65011.350 12.60010.500 71.450

15

*Reegan Edwards122
NZL

4.000 3.900 3.3002.6003.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 6.650 8.8007.6008.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.950 13.25010.200 12.10010.550 70.850

16

*Chun Kit Poon114
HKG

3.000 2.300 3.5003.7003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 6.750 6.7508.2006.1008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.000 12.45011.900 10.2509.050 66.200

17

*Cory Paterson104
CAN

5.400 4.400 4.1004.8004.100__.___Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.200 8.8007.8007.350__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.450 14.65012.600 12.90013.600 65.200

*Kent Pieterse103
AUS

5.800 4.500 4.6004.800__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 9.450 7.150 7.8508.600__.___7.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 __.___ 15.25013.400 12.45011.650 65.050
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*Tin Tak Seto115
HKG

4.600 3.200 2.3001.800__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.750 9.2508.200__.___8.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -4.000__._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 __.___ 13.95010.000 7.55011.950 56.250

18

*Kangye Xu108
CHN

0.000 5.600 5.0005.8004.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.900 7.0008.0006.8000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.200 0.00013.800 12.00014.500 51.500

19

*Sergio Elias121
MEX

5.400 4.400 3.9004.400__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.700 8.8507.250__._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.45011.650 12.75013.100 50.950

*Fu-Li Liu110
TPE

__.___ 3.900 4.2003.5004.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.950 8.5008.1006.750__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.150 __.___11.600 12.70012.850 48.300

20

*Yu-Chin Chao111
TPE

4.600 __.___ __._____._____.___4.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 __.___ __._____._____.___8.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 __.___ 13.750__.___ __._____.___ 26.600

*Tarik Soto113
CRC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

21


